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)H’f}h J .,)‘{
Ching t0i dong k{r tén du‘éi day la =

- Chdng : CAD st SUYEN, slnh ngn 1922 tal x& Hoing
Dieu, huven T Ky, “tinn Hat Himg;

- Vo 1a : TRAN THI SAU, sinh nem 1920 tal x3 Long sn,
" hu;m Thanh tri, tinh Ay Tho,

. cu.m: nru tai nha ;10 137-L ? dncn;r T3 Hién ’Ihanh,
Phuong, 21, Quan 10 Thenh pho Ho-chi-ﬂinh

Tran trong kinh tndng trinh 8y Ben vide nhu sau
- Ng!e.yen vao o 1945 kel chung £51 90 pr hén vci
nhau, va hien song chung vdl nhau dho tdi ngay nay va d&
senh ha ducc nhung ngtdd con ¢d ten andi day :

~ PRAN VAN Wad, sanb nén 1y51,

TRAN VAN NUOI, - 1956
TRAN VAN cHANA, - 19&8
TRAN ViN PHIUNG, - :w(ﬂ

CAO THI HOA,

TAAN Vib dtflors- ;{ocs{gf 1‘/ md(*'- 6‘& 7&&:5{}

ca0 st wuIfil, W\

~ NG N
LI T T T

. Chung to;ylay nhau ma chia lax hon thu, vi vuo néa 1945
la néea bét dBu cb chifa tranh,

, 751 xin cam k(et, : 191 tndz)p tri nh .,rrn an 18 hoarx t;gan
s dung su thnt va xin chiu trach nhicm vé 131 can két cua
ahune £61.°7

,hfnh xin ff Ban xac nhqn de taoi tiow au dun~ theo 1uat
phap. Chunrr t.oi xin ¢han thmh can on f!y Ban'.

P, HS chi riinh,“np:ay 21 thang 6 - 1945
bong kinn ddn,
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Ho Chi Mnh City, December 15th, 1989

Respectfully to : - Mr. US Ambassador
The American Erbassy
Box 58
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001

- Mr. Director ODP Office
Panjabhum Building
127 South 3athorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120 - THAILAWD.

Subject : Request for migrating to USA under the Orderly
Departure Program in case of forrer employee of
the US Governrent. Please grant me a Letter of
Introduction (IL0I) and File IV number.

Dear Sir,

I, undersigned, CA0 3¥ SUYEN, born in 1922, residing
at No. 157/L-7 TG Fién Thanh street, P.12, .10, HCH City,
Vietnam;

Sincerely submit this request up to you in an attempt
to ask for a special assistance to be rendered on my case as
follows @

I has worked for the US Navy Headquarter No.l36 Nguygn
tri Phuong street (Warehouseman at A5 Supply Compound, 45
Trinh Minh The and 18th Warehouse, Saigon Port). Till 1969 to
be transferred to work for Saigon Port Ship (ST 315), I alway
go to New Port, Iong Binh Post, Can Thd Post to supply the US
Army with food and weapon under order of the Commander of the
US Navy Headquarter. At this time I worked hard and it was very
dangerous to my life. I worked for this Unit until the withdrawal
of the US Army.

Now, my family situation is very riseradble. Thus, would
you please, dear Sirs, intervene with the UNHCR/US Working Group
in HCM City for shortening the time of my paper works to ask
for going to imrigrate to USA.

Dear 5irs, consider my case for granting me the I0OI
(Letter of Introduction) and the File IV number as soon as pos-
sible in order that I will have the standardized conditions
to entitle with the SRVN authorities to ask for the granting
of Exit Permits.

Due to the events of 30 April 1975, I cannot malre the
living for my above crowded sald farily. Dear Sirs, understand
my status for assisting us for Humanity and for fraternity.
After the liberation dnte of SVN, all my personal papers were
destroyed completely.

.l‘/2‘0.
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Would you please check back with hie above said Units (US)
for confirming my previous services.

My closest relatives in USA are willing to sponsor my
farlly to imrmigrate to USA

1/ Mr. LE GIA THA'H,
San Jose CA.95121, USA.

2/ ¥rs. DUNG THI NGUYEN LE,
Mc-Lean VA.22101, USA

3/ Mrs. KHUC MINH THO (The Chairman of the Ex-political
prisoners Association of VXN in USA).
P.0. Box 5435, Arlington VA. 22205 - 0635 - ISA,

while avaiting for your consideration ané aporoval,
Dear S5irs, nccept overhere my whole family's thanks. Your
agsistance rendered on my case will be greatly appreciated.-

Very respecttfully yours,

VY%

Enal. : CAO 51 SUYEN.

v
>

- Household rerister
- ID. Card
- Plecture.



Ngay 15 thdng 12 nim 1989,

To : Mrs. KHUC MINH THO
PO. Box 5435 Arlington VA 2220% - 0535 - USA,

From : CAO SI SUYEN (1322}
157/L7 T Hig&n Thanh, P.12, Q.10, HCK City.

k{nh thua B3,

La thu nuy aot ngqt 2en tay ba, t51 xin thanh that xin
Ba th? 151. buge bidt 1a ¢ cu® ba do con tral t51 trude kia

co quan biet Ba. “ay nd noi tol nen g0l thd dén nho Ba gidp 49
vh can thiep vt Ch{nh Phu Foa Ky cho gia dlnh t31 duge dinh cu
tai Hoa Ky sinh song.

Thua Ba, cuoc song tgi Viet Nam luc nay qua kho sd,
tbang 6/89 hqi nude da &ong ¥, va giai quyet cho dien ODP, cyu
nhan vien cua Canh ?hu Hoa Ky dude xudt canh dinh cu tai M?
T61 xin chan thanh cam ta dn Ba va xin Ba nhu 1ong thuong hat
cho gia dlnh toi, noi giup va ho trd cho tol. V& chac néng cua
Ba ¢5 the can thiep véi Tok bal S M? tal Bangkok va Phdl doan
My tal Viet Nam.

Z{nh thue Ba, to1 tuy gia nhUng hang n: av dem cau ngu*en
dugc qua My sinh soﬁg vi tuong lai cua cdc cone.

Thua Ba, "ho Ba can thiep vol c¢o quan chife néng dﬁ tim
danh sach eua uOi 34 lar viec tai U5 Navy He-dquarter, nhung

[ -~ \} ¥ ~
cuu nhan vien cua cﬁ-quan nay mong ho xac nhan va bao lanh cho

gla dinn toi. Khi dude xac nhan dung to! 1a cuu nhan vien cua
chinh phu Mon K, xin k{nh n«d Ba can, thiep v Tob Bat sd My
tal Bangkok cap cho toi giay LeO.Ie va_ so Iv,. de tdi duge de
dung diang kv xin xudt canh tal Viet Nam.

Mbt lan nin, toi xir cut aau la va tn Ba. ”ﬁng dew toi
cqu nguveq ie ditge nhan 13 thu cua Ba pdﬁ ve. Noi mUng 20 con
qu1 hon tdt ca. Xin ba thd- g car cho toi.

K{nh on Ba,

=&

cA0 ST Suvhw,

157/L-7 To6 Hién Thanh,
P._._, QO Q TanCMQ
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